
Race Finish Class First Last City State Bike #

1 1 230 Adult CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 61k

1 2 230 Adult DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

1 3 230 Adult MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

1 4 230 Adult GARY KING SACRAMENTO CA 33k

1 5 230 Adult BOB AGNESS JACKSON CA 31h

1 6 230 Adult CHRIS SAGE STOCKTON CA 302e

2 1 50cc 2 Stroke BRODY DAVIS LODI CA 2

2 2 50cc 2 Stroke ELIJAH PAZ CASTRO VALLEY CA 116d

2 1 50cc Pw MAISON RAMAGE STOCKTON CA 5e

2 2 50cc Pw RYDER MEIRING TRACY CA 56

2 3 50cc Pw BODHI MELVIN RAILROAD FLAT CA 143v

3 1 100cc JR NATIONAL KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 1j

3 2 100cc JR NATIONAL DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 3x

3 3 100cc JR NATIONAL ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 128

3 4 100cc JR NATIONAL CHRISTIAN KNOX WALLACE CA 175

3 5 100cc JR NATIONAL COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

3 6 100cc JR NATIONAL JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 13v

3 7 100cc JR NATIONAL LUKE ROGERS SANTA MARGARITA CA 111x

3 8 100cc JR NATIONAL RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK CA 128v

4 1 100cc NATIONAL TARREN SANTERO PETALUMA CA 4

4 2 100cc NATIONAL TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 43q

4 3 100cc NATIONAL COLE CROWLEY FREMONT CA 1l

4 4 100cc NATIONAL BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 420e

4 5 100cc NATIONAL KENNY HOLLAND STOCKTON CA 55h

4 6 100cc NATIONAL EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 63e

4 7 100cc NATIONAL WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

4 8 100cc NATIONAL BROK MCALLISTER LINCOLN CA 3x

4 9 100cc NATIONAL DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

4 10 100cc NATIONAL TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 55

4 11 100cc NATIONAL DUSTIN RYNEARSON MODESTO CA 117d

4 12 100cc NATIONAL CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

4 13 100cc NATIONAL TYLER BITTROLFF ACAMPO CA 79v

4 14 100cc NATIONAL JOSEPH CUNNINGTON MODESTO CA 251d

4 15 100cc NATIONAL KRISTIANA ROSS SONORA CA 8

5 1 Super Senior A RICH FACCIANO DISCOVERY BAY CA 122

5 2 Super Senior A JOHN SELF PLEASANTON CA 22y

5 3 Super Senior A DANTE D'AMBRUOSO SAN JOSE CA 80s

5 4 Super Senior A MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

5 5 Super Senior A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

5 1 Super Senior B & C DANA DOUGLAS THOUSAND OAKS CA 77z

6 1 Open Singles CASEY YARROW JR VACAVILLE CA 792g

6 2 Open Singles MACIE LEBLANC OROVILLE CA 54

6 3 Open Singles JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

6 4 Open Singles KENZIE LUKER WHEATLAND CA 171

6 5 Open Singles WILL MERCER OROVILLE CA 153q

6 6 Open Singles EVAN SOUZA LOCKEFORD CA 26m



7 1 Vintage Open A JIMMY ABRAMS REDWOOD CITY CA 24p

7 2 Vintage Open A ROBERT MCDONNELL LIVERMORE CA 1

7 3 Vintage Open A MIKE FOWLER VACAVILLE CA 13v

7 4 Vintage Open A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

7 5 Vintage Open A RAY HOLT JR. HERALD CA 48h

8 1 Open Money ANDREW LUKER GUSTINE CA 11

8 2 Open Money TARREN SANTERO PETALUMA CA 175

8 3 Open Money TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

8 4 Open Money TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 55

8 5 Open Money CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33

8 6 Open Money DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 16e

8 7 Open Money JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q

8 8 Open Money DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

8 9 Open Money BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 211

8 10 Open Money CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

8 11 Open Money CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

8 12 Open Money NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

9 1 100cc Sptm Stk/Mod HELEN MIRANDA BURLINGAME CA 154y

9 2 100cc Sptm Stk/Mod JOE PEREIRA ROHNERT PARK CA 163f

9 3 100cc Sptm Stk/Mod LUKE ROGERS SANTA MARGARITA CA 111x

9 4 100cc Sptm Stk/Mod ARNT HAERING EAST PALO ALTO CA 174t

9 5 100cc Sptm Stk/Mod KRISTIANA ROSS SONORA CA 8

9 6 100cc Sptm Stk/Mod DAVID HENDRIKSZ PRUNEDALE CA 150w

10 1 65cc Open JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

10 2 65cc Open COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

10 3 65cc Open MAESON BAKER FRESNO CA 100

10 4 65cc Open KAYDEN BLODGETT VALLEY SPRINGS CA 12

10 5 65cc Open JACKSON BROWN MODESTO CA 22

10 6 65cc Open OLIVER COX STOCKTON CA 73e

10 7 65cc Open CAMERON NEELINGS HANFORD CA 123v

10 8 65cc Open ENZO TAFOYA WINDSOR CA 20

11 1 Vet A CASEY YARROW FAIRFIELD CA 792

11 2 Vet A SHAWN RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 51h

11 3 Vet A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

11 4 Vet A NICK LEDOU SANTA ROSA CA 75y

12 1 Senior A ROBERT SHUMATE HAYWARD CA 88d

12 2 Senior A MIKE PITSCHNER CASTRO VALLEY CA 46y

12 1 Vet B & C DERRICK PONTON SALINAS CA 181p

12 2 Vet B & C CASSIDY HAAS PLACERVILLE CA 357h

12 3 Vet B & C TYLER BLISS OAKDALE CA 67

12 1 Senior B & C BUCKY GEROLAMY RIO LINDA CA 920b

13 1 100 MOD 40/50+ BROK MCALLISTER LINCOLN CA 3x

13 2 100 MOD 40/50+ CHRISTOPHER ROSS MI WUK CA 29

13 3 100 MOD 40/50+ HELEN MIRANDA BURLINGAME CA 154y

13 4 100 MOD 40/50+ ARNT HAERING EAST PALO ALTO CA 174t

13 5 100 MOD 40/50+ DAVID HENDRIKSZ PRUNEDALE CA 150w



13 6 100 MOD 40/50+ ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 39a

14 1 250 Open MYLES HENDERSON STOCKTON CA 1x

14 2 250 Open JEFFERY WELLS FAIRFIELD CA 108g

14 3 250 Open WILL MERCER OROVILLE CA 153q

14 4 250 Open MACIE LEBLANC OROVILLE CA 54

15 1 Master A DANTE D'AMBRUOSO SAN JOSE CA 80s

15 2 Master A DONNIE DARRAH MARTINEZ CA 48h

15 3 Master A WILLIAM MCDONNELL LODI CA 26m

15 4 Master A RAY HOLT JR. HERALD CA 53

15 5 Master A RALPH LEE LODI CA 8e

15 6 Master A RODNEY JUELCH MTN RANCH CA 118

15 7 Master A ROSS ROSS SAN JOSE CA 39a

15 1 Master B & C KEN ALLEN COULTERVILLE CA 199v

15 2 Master B & C REGGIE KESECKER SAN BRUNO CA 26a

16 1 85cc/150R KAGE TADMAN SALINAS CA 28

16 2 85cc/150R CHRISTIAN KNOX WALLACE CA 69

16 3 85cc/150R JETT KATARZY TRACY CA 127e

16 4 85cc/150R ETHAN SALMON MODESTO CA 128v

16 5 85cc/150R MAESON BAKER FRESNO CA 28x

16 6 85cc/150R COLTON SHAFER CARUTHERS CA 45

16 7 85cc/150R DEAN RABIDEAU CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 190x

16 8 85cc/150R TOMMY NEELINGS HANFORD CA 124v

16 9 85cc/150R RYDER BITZ-HAY ROHNERT PARK CA 14

17 1 450 Open A ANDREW LUKER GUSTINE CA 11

17 2 450 Open A TONY MEIRING TRACY CA 1

17 3 450 Open A TARREN SANTERO PETALUMA CA 175

17 4 450 Open A DOMINIC MONACO EMPIRE CA 170

17 5 450 Open A TYLER RAGGIO LOCKEFORD CA 55

17 6 450 Open A BEAU THOMPSON WINDSOR CA 93

17 7 450 Open A DOMINIC DIAS LODI CA 16e

17 8 450 Open A DARRELL PONTON SALINAS CA 77w

17 9 450 Open A DOMINIC DEMARIO ELK GROVE CA 10

17 10 450 Open A BRANDEN WELLER UKIAH CA 211

17 11 450 Open A CHRISTIAN SPURGEON LODI CA 33

17 12 450 Open A CHAD SPURGEON LODI CA 35

17 13 450 Open A CHARLES MATTOS SANTA ROSA CA 427

17 14 450 Open A JON SCHAEFER OROVILLE CA 92q


